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RACING Parks & Recreation

Spring Festival Fun Runs - 05/24/2014

Such a beautiful morning in Moses Lake! Thanks to all of you who came out and participated.
Also, thanks to the volunteers from Lake City Foursquare, and Moses Lake HS Key Club for
volunteering to be on course.And thanks to the Moses Lake Park and Rec for all of their
assistance, could not do it without you. Lastly, thanks to the Moses Lake Museum and Art
Center.

Thanks to the following local sponsors!!
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Spring Festival Runs 2014

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 24, 2014

If you have any questions, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1 Ryan Los

2 Kendall Townsend

3 Curtis Grant

4 Mike Mkoslosky

5 Adan Negrete

6 Charles Finn

7 Adrian Garcia

8 Joseph Akers

9 Ted Moser

10  Gavan Allen

11 Amy Fulkerson

12 Alayna Chivers

13 Preston Ottmar

14 Jerred Copenhaver

15  Jim Rathbun

16 Christina Baker

17  Darcie Rust

18  Aimee Gence

19  Susan Blackman

20 Jack O'Shea

21 Jodi O'Shea

22 Arnold Orozco

23  Jorge Figueroa

24 Joel Higgins

25  Zack Strole

26  Christina Maiers

27  Shauna Waites

28  Anika Christensen

29  Rob Waites

30  Toni Troutner

31 Chrissy Roylance

32  John Peterson

33  Lynn Dieringer

34 Jennifer Rathbun

35 Ronald Reis

36  Chris Arnberg

37 David Lawson

38  Don Blackman

39  Melody Prentice

40 Terri Brice

41 Jennifer Gasperino

42  Daniel Bodtke

43  Natalie Sandberg

44  Jeannie Snyder

45 Hanna Nelson

46  Jason Snyder

47  Carolyn Townsend

48  Camery Turley

49  Heather Hultberg

50  Jennifer Robertson

51 Afton Pooley

52  Secundino Torres

53  Jeannie Huck

54  Yvette Waites

55  Marci Knowles

56  Sara Matzen

57  SaraJanson

58  Jennie Morrison

59  Meg Dumez

60  Alisa Hill

61 Matthew Pooley
10K Overall

City

Sedro Woolley
Othello

Moses Lake
Renton
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Orondo
Moses Lake
Everett
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mose Lake
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Kent

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman
Moses Lake
University Place
Moses lake
University Place
Ellensburg
Maple Valley
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Troutdale
Moses Lake
Cheney
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Kenmore
Portland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No

699
597
654
700
638
661
657
675
639
674
659
667
634
665
589
429
443
655
671
636
635
637
662
652
678
644
592
679
593
596
624
633
664
629
628
673
645
672
630
668
656
670
587
622
590
623
677
588
648
627
632
598
649
684
646
641
647
640
663
650
631

32
53
53
56
37
42
29
41
54
14
38
38
33
27
45
36
35
40
37
11
42
33
27
43
17
38
45
37
27
44
28
62
47
37
55
42
28
38
33
55
38
50
61
33
13
33
43
35
36
39
29
67
45
23
35
36
28
26
32
36
29

Age Gender Age Group

1/5 30-39
1/6 50-59
2/6 50-59
3/6 50-59
2/5 30-39
1/4 40-49
1/5620-29
2/4 40-49
4/6 50-59
1/211-14
1/20 30-39
2/20 30-39
3/5 30-39
2/5 20-29
3/4 40-49
3/20 30-39
4/20 30-39
1/9 40-49
1/2 0-99
2/211-14
2/9 40-49
4/5 30-39
3/5 20-29
1/4 0-99
1/115-19
5/20 30-39
3/9 40-49
6/20 30-39
4/5 20-29
4/9 40-49
1/7 20-29
1/2 60-69
5/9 40-49
7/20 30-39
5/6 50-59
2/4 0-99
3/4 0-99
4/4 0-99
8/20 30-39
1/1 50-59
9/20 30-39
6/6 50-59
1/1 60-69
10/20 30-39
1/311-14
5/5 30-39
6/9 40-49
11/20 30-39
12/20 30-39
13/20 30-39
2/7 20-29
2/2 60-69
7/9 40-49
3/7 20-29
14/20 30-39
15/20 30-39
4/7 20-29
5/7 20-29
16/20 30-39
17/20 30-39
5/5 20-29
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Div
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
4
4
4
4
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Division
1=Age Group

2=Clydesdale/Athena

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:37:01.7 0:37:03.2 0:00:01.6
0:37:21.5 0:37:24.6 0:00:03.2
0:39:42.3 0:39:43.5 0:00:01.2
0:40:21.8 0:40:23.1 0:00:01.3
0:40:49.8 0:40:52.1 0:00:02.4
0:42:46.4 0:42:49.6 0:00:03.2
0:42:47.5 0:42:57.9 0:00:10.4
0:43:28.2 0:43:31.8 0:00:03.6
0:43:39.6 0:54:37.1 0:10:57.5
0:44:57.6 0:44:59.4 0:00:01.8
0:47:26.6 0:47:32.2 0:00:05.6
0:47:58.6 0:48:04.9 0:00:06.3
0:48:22.7 0:48:23.6 0:00:00.9
0:48:23.6 0:48:25.8 0:00:02.2
0:50:00.2 0:50:06.8 0:00:06.6
0:50:21.3 0:50:26.1 0:00:04.9
0:50:45.0 0:50:57.7 0:00:12.7
0:50:45.1 0:50:47.7 0:00:02.6
0:50:58.4 0:51:14.7 0:00:16.2
0:51:10.8 0:51:23.2 0:00:12.3
0:51:13.1 0:51:24.4 0:00:11.3
0:51:45.2 0:51:53.7 0:00:08.5
0:52:11.4 0:52:21.9 0:00:10.4
0:52:17.8 0:52:24.5 0:00:06.7
0:52:18.2 0:52:21.4 0:00:03.3
0:52:34.3 0:52:44.6 0:00:10.2
0:53:00.4 0:53:02.6 0:00:02.3
0:53:29.2 0:53:36.7 0:00:07.5
0:53:53.8 0:53:55.6 0:00:01.7
0:54:01.7 0:54:13.4 0:00:11.7
0:54:02.7 0:54:10.4 0:00:07.8
0:54:12.9 0:54:25.8 0:00:12.9
0:54:20.5 0:54:34.7 0:00:14.2
0:54:23.6 0:54:38.9 0:00:15.3
0:54:50.0 0:54:58.1 0:00:08.1
0:55:09.9 0:55:27.3 0:00:17.4
0:55:15.9 0:55:17.2 0:00:01.3
0:55:18.9 0:55:32.2 0:00:13.3
0:55:23.3 0:55:32.2 0:00:08.9
0:55:23.5 0:55:31.0 0:00:07.5
0:55:53.9 0:56:05.4 0:00:11.5
0:57:02.7 0:57:15.4 0:00:12.6
0:58:02.6 0:58:07.8 0:00:05.3
0:58:04.4 0:58:17.9 0:00:13.6
0:58:05.9 0:58:12.7 0:00:06.8
0:58:06.9 0:58:20.9 0:00:14.0
0:58:09.2 0:58:19.9 0:00:10.7
0:59:55.1 1:00:08.6 0:00:13.6
1:00:39.3 1:00:58.2 0:00:18.8
1:00:39.8 1:00:58.3 0:00:18.5
1:00:41.0 1:00:46.6 0:00:05.6
1:01:14.5 1:01:33.4 0:00:18.9
1:01:45.9 1:01:57.4 0:00:11.6
1:02:35.4 1:02:44.3 0:00:09.0
1:02:47.5 1:03:00.4 0:00:12.8
1:03:42.4 1:08:59.7 0:00:17.2
1:04:26.7 1:04:35.4 0:00:08.7
1:04:26.9 1:04:36.2 0:00:09.3
1:08:05.2 1:08:22.7 0:00:17.5
1:10:40.4 1:10:46.9 0:00:06.5
1:10:53.0 1:10:58.4 0:00:05.5

Pace
5:58/M
6:01/M
6:24/M
6:30/M
6:35/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:15/M
7:39/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:50/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:12/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:40/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:53/M
9:58/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:16/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:59/M
11:24/M
11:26/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div  Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
62 Angela Hernandez Moses Lake 653 42 F 2/2 0-99 5 1:14:44.2 1:15:01.5 0:00:17.3 12:03/M
63  Jennifer Thomas Moses Lake 676 45 F 8/9 40-49 4 1:14:46.3 1:14:52.9 0:00:06.7 12:04/M
64  Glen Summers Moses Lake 599 48 M 4/4 40-49 4 1:16:15.6 1:16:43.4 0:00:27.8 12:18/M
65  Jiselle Urbano Moses Lake 595 30 F 18/20 30-39 4 1:16:16.4 1:16:42.7 0:00:26.3 12:18/M
66 Maddie Higgins Moses Lake 651 13 F 2/311-14 4 1:18:54.9 1:19:03.9 0:00:09.0 12:44/M
67 Brandi Waites Warden 594 23 F 6/7 20-29 4 1:18:58.9 1:19:13.7 0:00:14.8 12:44/M
68 Madisyn Weber 680 13 F 3/311-14 4 1:19:03.9 1:19:03.9 12:45/M
69  Chelsey Nelson Spokane 685 23 F 7/7 20-29 4 1:20:12.7 1:20:28.9 0:00:16.2 12:56/M
70 Jody Clark Moses Lake 666 35 F 19/20 30-39 4 1:24:45.7 1:24:58.8 0:00:13.1 13:40/M
71 Brandy West Moses Lake 591 34 F 20/20 30-39 4 1:24:50.7 1:25:04.5 0:00:13.8 13:41/M
72 Genevieve Briand Pullman 669 45 F 9/9 40-49 4 1:25:17.4 1:25:32.7 0:00:15.3 13:45/M

10K Overall Page 3 of 17



Spring Festival Runs 2014

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 24, 2014

***Overall place within gender and division.
If you have any questions, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
2
3

Place

NO oA~ WN

Place

B33IsaioniscmNoarwn

Place

ONO O~ WN

Name

Name

Hanna Nelson
Maddie Higgins
Madisyn Weber

Name

Chrissy Roylance
Afton Pooley
Yvette Waites
Sara Janson
Jennie Morrison
Brandi Waites
Chelsey Nelson

Name

Amy Fulkerson
Alayna Chivers
Christina Baker
Darcie Rust
Christina Maiers
Anika Christensen
Jennifer Rathbun
Melody Prentice
Jennifer Gasperino
Jeannie Snyder
Camery Turley
Heather Hultberg
Jennifer Robertson
Marci Knowles
Sara Matzen

Meg Dumez

Alisa Hill

Jiselle Urbano
Jody Clark
Brandy West

Name

Aimee Gence

Jodi O'Shea
Shauna Waites
Toni Troutner
Lynn Dieringer
Carolyn Townsend
Jeannie Huck
Jennifer Thomas

10K Age Group

City

City
Moses lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Cheney
Moses Lake
Kenmore
Warden
Spokane

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Everett
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

University Place

Maple Valley
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Portland

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Kent

Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Female 11 to 14
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
590 13 19 0:58:05.9 0:58:12.7 0:00:06.8
651 13 35 1:18:54.9 1:19:03.9 0:00:09.0
680 13 37 1:19:03.9 1:19:03.9
Female 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
624 28 11 0:54:02.7 0:54:10.4 0:00:07.8
632 29 24 1:00:41.0 1:00:46.6 0:00:05.6
684 23 26 1:02:35.4 1:02:44.3 0:00:09.0
647 28 29 1:04:26.7 1:04:35.4 0:00:08.7
640 26 30 1:04:26.9 1:04:36.2 0:00:09.3
594 23 36 1:18:58.9 1:19:13.7 0:00:14.8
685 23 38 1:20:12.7 1:20:28.9 0:00:16.2
Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
659 38 1 0:47:26.6 0:47:32.2 0:00:05.6
667 38 2 0:47:58.6 0:48:04.9 0:00:06.3
429 36 3 0:50:21.3 0:50:26.1 0:00:04.9
443 35 4 0:50:45.0 0:50:57.7 0:00:12.7
644 38 7 0:52:34.3 0:52:44.6 0:00:10.2
679 37 9 0:53:29.2 0:53:36.7 0:00:07.5
629 37 13 0:54:23.6 0:54:38.9 0:00:15.3
630 33 14 0:55:23.3 0:55:32.2 0:00:08.9
656 38 16 0:55:53.9 0:56:05.4 0:00:11.5
622 33 18 0:58:04.4 0:58:17.9 0:00:13.6
588 35 21 0:59:55.1 1:00:08.6 0:00:13.6
648 36 22 1:00:39.3 1:00:58.2 0:00:18.8
627 39 23 1:00:39.8 1:00:58.3 0:00:18.5
646 35 27 1:02:47.5 1:03:00.4 0:00:12.8
641 36 28 1:03:42.4 1:03:59.7 0:00:17.2
663 32 31 1:08:05.2 1:08:22.7 0:00:17.5
650 36 32 1:10:40.4 1:10:46.9 0:00:06.5
595 30 34 1:16:16.4 1:16:42.7 0:00:26.3
666 35 39 1:24:45.7 1:24:58.8 0:00:13.1
591 34 40 1:24:50.7 1:25:04.5 0:00:13.8
Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
655 40 5 0:50:45.1 0:50:47.7 0:00:02.6
635 42 6 0:51:13.1 0:51:24.4 0:00:11.3
592 45 8 0:53:00.4 0:53:02.6 0:00:02.3
596 44 10 0:54:01.7 0:54:13.4 0:00:11.7
664 47 12 0:54:20.5 0:54:34.7 0:00:14.2
677 43 20 0:58:09.2 0:58:19.9 0:00:10.7
649 45 25 1:01:45.9 1:01:57.4 0:00:11.6
676 45 33 1:14:46.3 1:14:52.9 0:00:06.7
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Pace

Pace
9:22/M
12:44/M
12:45/M

Pace
8:43/M
9:47/M
10:06/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
12:44/M
12:56/M

Pace
7:39/M
7:44/M
8:07/M
8:11/M
8:29/M
8:38/M
8:46/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:22/M
9:40/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
10:08/M
10:16/M
10:59/M
11:24/M
12:18/M
13:40/M
13:41/M

Pace
8:11/M
8:16/M
8:33/M
8:43/M
8:46/M
9:23/M
9:58/M
12:04/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

9

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

abhwmMN

Place

abhwmMN

Place

A WN

Place

oo WM

Name

Genevieve Briand

Name
Terri Brice

Name

Natalie Sandberg

Name
Gavan Allen
Jack O'Shea

Name
Zack Strole

Name
Adrian Garcia

Jerred Copenhaver

Jorge Figueroa
Rob Waites
Matthew Pooley

Name

Ryan Los
Adan Negrete
Preston Ottmar
Arnold Orozco
Jason Snyder

Name

Charles Finn
Joseph Akers
Jim Rathbun
Glen Summers

Name

Kendall Townsend

Curtis Grant
Mike Mkoslosky
Ted Moser
Ronald Reis
Daniel Bodtke

10K Age Group

City
Pullman

City
Moses Lake

City
Moses Lake

City
Ephrata
Moses Lake

City
Ellensburg

City

Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Wenatchee
Warden
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mose Lake
University Place

City

Renton
Moses Lake
Orondo
Moses Lake

City
Sedro Woolley
Othello

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
669 45 41 1:25:17.4 1:25:32.7 0:00:15.3
Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
668 55 15 0:55:23.5 0:55:31.0 0:00:07.5
Female 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
587 61 17 0:58:02.6 0:58:07.8 0:00:05.3
Male 11 to 14
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
674 14 10 0:44:57.6 0:44:59.4 0:00:01.8
636 11 14 0:51:10.8 0:51:23.2 0:00:12.3
Male 15 to 19
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
678 17 17 0:52:18.2 0:52:21.4 0:00:03.3
Male 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
657 29 7 0:42:47.5 0:42:57.9 0:00:10.4
665 27 12 0:48:23.6 0:48:25.8 0:00:02.2
662 27 16 0:52:11.4 0:52:21.9 0:00:10.4
593 27 18 0:53:53.8 0:53:55.6 0:00:01.7
631 29 24 1:10:53.0 1:10:58.4 0:00:05.5
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
699 32 1 0:37:01.7 0:37:03.2 0:00:01.6
638 37 5 0:40:49.8 0:40:52.1 0:00:02.4
634 33 11 0:48:22.7 0:48:23.6 0:00:00.9
637 33 15 0:51:45.2 0:51:53.7 0:00:08.5
623 33 22 0:58:06.9 0:58:20.9 0:00:14.0
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
661 42 6 0:42:46.4 0:42:49.6 0:00:03.2
675 41 8 0:43:28.2 0:43:31.8 0:00:03.6
589 45 13 0:50:00.2 0:50:06.8 0:00:06.6
599 48 25 1:16:15.6 1:16:43.4 0:00:27.8
Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
597 53 2 0:37:21.5 0:37:24.6 0:00:03.2
654 53 3 0:39:42.3 0:39:43.5 0:00:01.2
700 56 4 0:40:21.8 0:40:23.1 0:00:01.3
639 54 9 0:43:39.6 0:54:37.1 0:10:57.5
628 55 20 0:54:50.0 0:54:58.1 0:00:08.1
670 50 21 0:57:02.7 0:57:15.4 0:00:12.6
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Pace
13:45/M

Pace
8:56/M

Pace
9:22/M

Pace
7:15/M
8:15/M

Pace
8:26/M

Pace
6:54/M
7:48/M
8:25/M
8:41/M
11:26/M

Pace
5:58/M
6:35/M
7:48/M
8:21/M
9:22/M

Pace
6:54/M
7:01/M
8:04/M
12:18/M

Pace
6:01/M
6:24/M
6:30/M
7:02/M
8:50/M
9:12/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 60 to 69

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 John Peterson Moses Lake 633 62 19 0:54:12.9 0:54:25.8 0:00:12.9 8:45/M
2 Secundino Torres Troutdale 598 67 23 1:01:14.5 1:01:33.4 0:00:18.9 9:53/M

Athena

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Susan Blackman Moses Lake 671 37 1 0:50:58.4 0:51:14.7 0:00:16.2 8:13/M
2 Angela Hernandez Moses Lake 653 42 2 1:14:44.2 1:15:01.5 0:00:17.3 12:03/M

Clydesdale

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Joel Higgins Moses Lake 652 43 1 0:52:17.8 0:52:24.5 0:00:06.7 8:26/M
2 Chris Arnberg Moses Lake 673 42 2 0:55:09.9 0:55:27.3 0:00:17.4 8:54/M
3 David Lawson Moses Lake 645 28 3 0:55:15.9 0:55:17.2 0:00:01.3 8:55/M
4 Don Blackman Moses Lake 672 38 4 0:55:18.9 0:55:32.2 0:00:13.3 8:55/M
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Spring Festival Runs 2014

5K Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 24, 2014

If you have any questions, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

-

5K Overall

Name

Lowell Kirkwood
Tim Bartlett
Christine Quantz
Audra McPartland
Mario Zamora
David Price

JJ Hunt

Erik Ramirez
Trace Townsend
Tyler Wallace
Elizabeth McGraw
Mark Krueger
Charlie Drader
Charlie Zamora
Joe Bartlett
Hunter Hake
Rachel Roylance
Erik Johnson
Olivia Waites
Paul Cook

Tim Cuff

Colleen Donovan
Tyler Eaton
Melanie Henninger
Jeff Heimark

Don McGraw
Chad Epple
Mark King

Colin Miller
David Patten
Dave Smouse
Denali Knowles
Liza Bruneel
Oliver Donovan
John Wilson
Garret Sands
Olivia Fulkerson
Adrian Wright
James Lincoln
Kate Mounts
Mindy Mounts
Tom Drader
Hannah Mohs
Quinn Erdomann
Carson Watkins
Mark Rust

Joy Bruneel
Teagan Wiltbank
Kyre Wiltbank
Keith Nelson
Samantha Waites
Kayla Stephens
Dylan Higgins
Juanita Smouse
Hunter Blackman
Rebekah Murray
Madison Blackman
Ashley Donovan
Fletcher Smith
Angela Richeson
Carson Townsend
Penny Los

Anne Bartlett
Jamie Wilkinson
Amy Rodriguez
Adryan Tordillos
Kevin Donovan
Shelby Krebs
Kaelsy Wiltbank
Caleb Dickinson
Jay Dickinson
Kylan Chivers
Cyndi Dickinson
Angus Lee

Trent Cox
Madeleine Lee

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Soap Lake
Warden

Middletown
Moses Lake

Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Richland

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Des Moines
Seattle
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mill Creek
Des Moines
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Connell
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Newport Beach

West Richland
Warden
Moses Lake
Warden
Everett

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Kent

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mos3Es Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
Ellensburg

Moses Lake
Richland
Moses Lake
Kent

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Bib No
395
158
298
261
460
295
238
464
407
368
260
458
198
459
156
224
319
451
364
439
185
192
207
392
230
258
387
241
266
292
341
245
174
194
374
325
217
474
250
462
463
201
269
423
370
444
173
411
414
279
365
348
237
344
160
278
162
190
337
307
408
461
155
373
312
353
193
446
413
187
189
437
188
455
184
452
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Age Group
1/9 15-19
2/9 15-19
1/37 40-49
1/26 20-29
1/24 30-39
2/24 30-39
1/20 40-49
3/9 15-19
1/1311-14
3/24 30-39
1/6 15-19
1/3 60-69
4/24 30-39
2/3 60-69
2/1311-14
4/9 15-19
1/14 0-99
2/20 40-49
1/18 11-14
3/20 40-49
5/9 15-19
1/36 30-39
6/9 15-19
2/36 30-39
5/24 30-39
1/9 50-59
1/5 0-99
2/9 50-59
1/18 7-10
4/20 40-49
5/20 40-49
2/18 11-14
2/26 20-29
2/18 7-10
6/24 30-39
3/1311-14
3/18 11-14
7/24 30-39
8/24 30-39
4/18 11-14
2/37 40-49
9/24 30-39
3/26 20-29
1/23 7-10
3/18 7-10
10/24 30-39
5/18 11-14
2/23 7-10
1121-6
3/9 50-59
6/18 11-14
3/36 30-39
7/9 15-19
4/36 30-39
4/18 7-10
2/6 15-19
7/18 11-14
8/18 11-14
4/13 11-14
3/37 40-49
5/13 11-14
1/7 0-99
4/37 40-49
5/36 30-39
5/37 40-49
11/24 30-39
6/20 40-49
6/36 30-39
3/23 7-10
5/18 7-10
4/9 50-59
6/18 7-10
6/37 40-49
12/24 30-39
6/13 11-14
4/23 7-10

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Chip Time
0:16:23.1
0:19:27.3
0:19:36.6
0:19:41.7
0:19:51.8
0:20:01.3
0:20:09.1
0:20:27.1
0:20:34.9
0:20:48.4
0:20:51.3
0:21:29.6
0:22:29.5
0:22:40.1
0:22:40.1
0:22:40.7
0:22:52.1
0:22:57.8
0:22:58.5
0:23:07.2
0:23:09.3
0:23:09.5
0:23:16.1
0:23:35.2
0:23:51.3
0:24:12.0
0:24:12.5
0:24:30.2
0:24:35.6
0:24:36.4
0:24:44.0
0:24:45.4
0:24:58.0
0:24:58.2
0:25:01.2
0:25:02.3
0:25:04.2
0:25:08.7
0:25:14.1
0:25:17.7
0:25:34.2
0:25:45.6
0:25:59.0
0:26:00.3
0:26:03.4
0:26:10.6
0:26:19.3
0:26:33.3
0:26:35.5
0:26:41.1
0:26:47.7
0:26:54.2
0:26:54.5
0:26:54.8
0:26:56.7
0:27:05.9
0:27:06.9
0:27:12.8
0:27:15.7
0:27:29.1
0:27:33.7
0:27:34.0
0:27:38.5
0:27:51.2
0:27:51.5
0:27:53.0
0:27:53.0
0:28:08.5
0:28:09.0
0:28:09.0
0:28:09.7
0:28:10.9
0:28:11.0
0:28:14.5
0:28:14.5
0:28:14.7

Division
1=Age Group

2=Clydesdale/Athena

3=Stroller

Gun Time
0:16:24.9
0:19:33.5
0:19:39.8
0:19:44.9
0:19:54.0
0:20:05.5
0:20:15.6
0:20:28.9
0:20:39.8
0:20:51.6
0:21:50.0
0:21:31.5
0:22:33.9
0:22:42.6
0:22:46.6
0:22:41.9
0:22:56.9
0:23:30.2
0:23:02.4
0:23:12.3
0:23:45.8
0:23:16.1
0:23:20.2
0:24:02.8
0:24:12.1
0:24:55.6
0:24:53.3
0:24:40.3
0:24:49.2
0:25:06.3
0:25:05.7
0:24:53.3
0:25:28.5
0:25:06.7
0:25:17.3
0:25:05.1
0:25:10.9
0:25:43.9
0:25:15.4
0:25:30.9
0:25:47.6
0:26:09.4
0:26:01.9
0:26:02.9
0:26:05.6
0:26:30.5
0:26:49.6
0:26:42.3
0:26:44.1
0:27:06.8
0:26:53.1
0:27:13.3
0:28:18.7
0:27:13.3
0:27:00.4
0:27:25.3
0:27:12.5
0:27:18.6
0:27:49.8
0:28:19.5
0:27:38.1
0:27:43.9
0:28:09.4
0:27:57.1
0:28:21.6
0:28:15.9
0:28:00.9
0:28:46.5
0:28:16.9
0:28:17.9
0:28:20.3
0:28:15.5
0:28:19.9
0:30:02.4
0:28:53.9
0:30:02.4

Chip Diff
0:00:01.8
0:00:06.3
0:00:03.2
0:00:03.1
0:00:02.2
0:00:04.2
0:00:06.5
0:00:01.8
0:00:04.9
0:00:03.1
0:00:58.7
0:00:02.0
0:00:04.4
0:00:02.6
0:00:06.5
0:00:01.1
0:00:04.8
0:00:32.3
0:00:03.8
0:00:05.2
0:00:36.6
0:00:06.6
0:00:04.2
0:00:27.6
0:00:20.9
0:00:43.6
0:00:40.8
0:00:10.2
0:00:13.6
0:00:29.9
0:00:21.7
0:00:07.9
0:00:30.5
0:00:08.5
0:00:16.1
0:00:02.8
0:00:06.7
0:00:35.2
0:00:01.3
0:00:13.2
0:00:13.5
0:00:23.7
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.6
0:00:02.1
0:00:19.9
0:00:30.3
0:00:09.0
0:00:08.6
0:00:25.8
0:00:05.4
0:00:19.1
0:01:24.1
0:00:18.6
0:00:03.6
0:00:19.4
0:00:05.6
0:00:05.8
0:00:34.1
0:00:50.4
0:00:04.4
0:00:09.9
0:00:30.9
0:00:05.9
0:00:30.2
0:00:22.9
0:00:07.8
0:00:38.0
0:00:07.9
0:00:08.9
0:00:10.6
0:00:04.6
0:00:08.9
0:01:47.9
0:00:39.4
0:01:47.6

Pace
5:17/M
6:16/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:24/M
6:27/M
6:30/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:56/M
7:15/M
7:19/'M
7:19/'M
7:19/'M
7:23IM
7:24M
7:25/M
7:27TM
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:36/M
7:42/M
7:48/'M
7:48/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:58/'M
7:59/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:06/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
77

5K Overall

Name

Ladena Christensen Pugh
Rett Watkins

Emily Austin

Chloe Scontrino
Gisela Caballero
Natasha Rathbun
Kim Lafontaine
Bryan Henninger
Lynae Moore

Kelly Robins
Camiel Bruneel
Leslie Tuck

Scott Harmon Emerson Harmon
Chelsea Moore
Alicia Ciganda
Brynn Chase
DeAndrae Adams
Logan Milks

Kellie Hesse

Maria Guadalupe Contreras Garcia
Reese Watkins
Rebecca Cooley
Addison Nighswonger
Jeff Strole

Luke Moisant

Kim Moisant
Madeline Fulkerson
Taryn Olson

Emma Fulkerson
Amanda Cook
Amy Raymond Tristan Raymond
Miriam Alvarez
Bailey Meacham
Kathryn Pugh

lan Cox

Brady Wiltbank
Dan Nighswonger
Bryn O'Shea

Holly Miller

Ty Miller

Lauren Frey

Jaycie Frey
Jonathan Bartlett
Buffie Ciganda
Emily Dufault
Gaylene Bruneel
Kimberly Sackmann
Pat Walter

Taylor Smith
Adelia Boyd

Cecilia Valencia
Missy Eckstrom
Justin Martin

Lucy Sandberg
Heather Drader-Sandberg
Eric Knowles
Treyson Knowles
Bethany Harmon
Austin Lee

Robin Noyes

Jen Lee

Chandra Rodriguez
Grady Green
Jason Green
Meredith Turner
Roger Sandberg
Griffin Terry

Natalin Jones
Janet Huber

Glenn JR. Quantz
Julian Valencia
Custodio Valencia
Linda Thomas
Cypress Stark

Teri Shoemaker
Misty Scontrino
Dina Townsend
Stephanie Martin
Mardee Coleman
Ethan Sands
Kristin Sands
Alizah Nelson
Kortni Nelson

City

Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Orondo
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Monroe
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
Snoqualmie
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden

Moses Lake
Ellensburg

Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
Mesa
Moses Lake
Mukilteo
Moses Lake
Pullman
Pullman
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Monroe

Moses Lake

Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman

Moses Lake

Soap Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Sedro Woolley
Moses Lake
Auburn
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses lake

Bib No
179
372
154
329
378
385
249
232
271
311
171
356
404
270
419
175
150
683
236
181
371
465
281
416
476
478
216
287
215
438
300
153
397
297
182
412
282
449
399
268
213
212
157
417
205
172
320
369
340
166
357
442
255
321
202
246
247
403
454
285
453
313
221
222
402
323
470
240
473
384
359
358
352
346
333
330
355
256
180
324
326
382
381

Age

o
>
M AZE AT AT AENZEIENTNEEAZEE TN AN ATNEEIATNE TN AN AZT AN ATNENAZIATNEZIE AN A A NANETIANnEnnZEnnnEZ= A 3z
]

Page 8 of 17

Age Group
7/36 30-39
13/24 30-39
4/26 20-29
5/23 7-10
7/37 40-49
8/37 40-49
9/37 40-49
2/50-99
10/37 40-49
5/26 20-29
3/6 15-19
14/24 30-39
1/3 0-99
6/26 20-29
1/8 60-69
6/23 7-10
15/24 30-39
7/13 11-14
8/36 30-39
7/26 20-29
8/13 11-14
9/36 30-39
7/23 7-10
5/9 50-59
7/18 7-10
10/36 30-39
9/18 11-14
4/6 15-19
8/23 7-10
11/37 40-49
2/7 0-99
8/26 20-29
10/18 11-14
9/23 7-10
8/18 7-10
16/24 30-39
17/24 30-39
10/23 7-10
2/14 0-99
9/13 11-14
9/26 20-29
11/23 7-10
7/20 40-49
11/36 30-39
10/26 20-29
12/37 40-49
12/36 30-39
18/24 30-39
11/18 11-14
1/15 50-59
13/36 30-39
11/26 20-29
1/4 20-29
1/91-6
14/36 30-39
8/20 40-49
2/121-6
12/26 20-29
2/91-6
13/37 40-49
15/36 30-39
14/37 40-49
3/121-6
9/20 40-49
13/26 20-29
19/24 30-39
9/18 7-10
14/26 20-29
15/37 40-49
20/24 30-39
10/18 7-10
21/24 30-39
2/8 60-69
4/121-6
2/15 50-59
16/36 30-39
16/37 40-49
17/37 40-49
18/37 40-49
11/18 7-10
19/37 40-49
12/23 7-10
17/36 30-39

Gun Time
0:28:56.9
0:28:38.4
0:29:10.6
0:29:55.3
0:29:32.8
0:30:12.6
0:30:05.4
0:29:43.3
0:30:17.8
0:30:20.0
0:30:20.0
0:30:17.6
0:31:33.3
0:30:31.6
0:30:46.4
0:31:20.5
0:30:45.6
0:30:47.6
0:31:10.1
0:31:56.4
0:31:04.9
0:31:39.8
0:32:20.2
0:33:16.4
0:31:59.8
0:32:06.8
0:32:23.1
0:32:23.6
0:32:34.2
0:32:46.9
0:33:39.7
0:32:40.4
0:32:30.1
0:33:04.6
0:33:09.4
0:32:44.6
0:33:29.6
0:33:04.0
0:33:33.1
0:33:12.9
0:33:29.6
0:33:25.1
0:34:33.9
0:34:11.9
0:35:08.4
0:34:26.2
0:34:49.4
0:34:57.2
0:34:43.1
0:35:00.8
0:34:49.9
0:34:40.7
0:34:56.0
0:35:47.8
0:35:47.8
0:34:51.9
0:34:51.7
0:36:23.9
0:36:48.9
0:35:50.4
0:36:52.6
0:35:33.5
0:36:42.4
0:36:42.9
0:36:19.2
0:35:48.3
0:36:49.6
0:37:09.1
0:36:56.3
0:38:18.3
0:37:23.9
0:37:23.9
0:37:19.2
0:38:07.1
0:38:07.1
0:38:22.9
0:37:52.0
0:37:54.9
0:37:54.5
0:38:10.9
0:38:17.2
0:39:11.2
0:39:11.6

Chip Diff
0:00:40.9
0:00:03.6
0:00:25.4
0:00:55.8
0:00:30.4
0:01:09.1
0:00:54.4
0:00:28.7
0:00:32.6
0:00:31.8
0:00:31.6
0:00:25.4
0:01:35.4
0:00:32.9
0:00:42.3
0:01:08.9
0:00:14.7
0:00:12.1
0:00:29.7
0:01:06.9
0:00:02.6
0:00:31.8
0:00:55.0
0:01:37.7
0:00:09.1
0:00:14.9
0:00:31.0
0:00:21.6
0:00:31.6
0:00:42.9
0:01:22.6
0:00:17.4
0:00:06.6
0:00:40.4
0:00:39.6
0:00:11.1
0:00:55.1
0:00:24.6
0:00:41.6
0:00:12.1
0:00:27.1
0:00:06.4
0:01:10.9
0:00:44.1
0:01:33.8
0:00:30.7
0:00:44.6
0:00:51.9
0:00:36.1
0:00:45.2
0:00:30.7
0:00:20.9
0:00:35.3
0:01:21.9
0:01:20.8
0:00:11.4
0:00:09.9
0:01:35.3
0:01:45.1
0:00:43.5
0:01:42.9
0:00:23.0
0:00:59.7
0:01:00.2
0:00:34.9

0:00:29.3
0:00:45.4
0:00:30.4
0:01:30.1
0:00:32.8
0:00:32.6
0:00:23.0
0:00:59.5
0:00:55.8
0:00:54.9
0:00:23.3
0:00:18.9
0:00:17.6
0:00:22.3
0:00:22.7
0:01:14.9
0:01:14.9

Pace
9:07/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/'M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:08/M
10:12/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:36/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
11:58/M
12:00/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:08/M
12:08/M
12:12/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:14/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

5K Overall

Name

Emerson Eilers
Michelle Miller
Charlene Winzler
Jay Davenport
Erin Frey

Ryan Winzler
Kaitlin Kauwe
Webb Waites
Huygen Nguyen
Teresa Johnson
Stephanie Meacham
Jena Blackman
Megan Cox
Shaden Stark
Zachary Henninger
Ellyse Green
Lynn Frey

Ginny Peterson
Samuel O'Shea
Davey Smouse
Maura Moore
Julie Hake

Liam O'Shea
Christian O'Shea
Isidra Hernandez
Alicia Serrato
Dylan Smouse
Xavier Reyna-Love
Maria Reyna
Judith Oakes
Tamara Verderico
John Rodriguez
Shelly Warkentin
Lisa Bernard
Tanner Warkentin
Kristin Vega
David Eldred
Valerie Rodriguez
Sarah Rodriguez
Todd Phillips

Lori Moholt-Phillips
Eli Anderson
Nicole Anderson
Jessica Price

Ivie Baker

Baer Epple
Sydney Richins
Ryan Richins
Torie Moser

Will Hays

Kendall Sandhop
Emma Terry

Mike Shoemaker
Nancy Henninger
Elizabeth Knight
Maile Sandberg
Sierra Lobe
Caroline Henninger
Anne Henning
Melissa Knight
Alexis Drader
Reese Epple
Kerstin Smith
Lisa Ricard
Kimberly Epple
Corey Branum
Ann Drader
Donald Drader

Nicholas Drade Jack Drader-Eldred

Alec Lafontaine
Pam Branum
Cheri' Chandler
Abby Moisant
Ron Moisant
Kimberly Maiers
Stephanie Maiers
Janice Wibberding
John Miltis

Addi Werdier
Gwynff Bodtke
Scott Erickson
Willis Rodriguez
Barbara Maiers

City

Royal City
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Cheney
Cheney
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Seattle
Moses Lake
Seattle
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Middletown
Moses Lake
Mill Creek

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman
Burbank
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Richland
Mill Creek
yakima
Moses Lake
Mill Creek
Lake Tapps
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Seattle
Moses Lake
Lake Tapps

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Snoqualmie
Moses Lake
Pullman

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No
208
267
375
186
211
376
467
366
280
394
398
161
183
347
235
220
214
293
289
342
272
225
450
288
393
331
343
305
304
286
431
314
447
159
448
360
209
317
315
401
400
456
457
296
428
386
309
308
277
229
471
472
332
234
243
322
380
233
231
244
196
389
420
306
388
167
197
199
200
248
169
468
477
475
252
253
424
681
435
165
432
318
251

Age  Gender
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Age Group
3/91-6
20/37 40-49
3/14 0-99
2/4 20-29
15/26 20-29
22/24 30-39
16/26 20-29
3/5 0-99
17/26 20-29
3/15 50-59
18/36 30-39
13/23 7-10
19/36 30-39
12/18 7-10
10/13 11-14
14/23 7-10
4/15 50-59
3/8 60-69
5/121-6
11/13 11-14
20/36 30-39
21/36 30-39
6/121-6
10/20 40-49
18/26 20-29
4/14 0-99
13/18 7-10
14/18 7-10
22/36 30-39
1/3 70-99
5/15 50-59
6/9 50-59
21/37 40-49
22/37 40-49
8/9 15-19
12/18 11-14
11/20 40-49
6/15 50-59
19/26 20-29
23/24 30-39
23/37 40-49
712 1-6
23/36 30-39
24/36 30-39
15/23 7-10
8/121-6
25/36 30-39
12/20 40-49
16/23 7-10
15/18 7-10
13/18 11-14
14/18 11-14
7/9 50-59
24/37 40-49
15/18 11-14
4/91-6
17/23 7-10
18/23 7-10
25/37 40-49
26/37 40-49
19/23 7-10
5/91-6
27/37 40-49
28/37 40-49
5/14 0-99
3/4 20-29
4/8 60-69
3/3 60-69
2/3 0-99
9/9 15-19
7/15 50-59
29/37 40-49
6/91-6
13/20 40-49
26/36 30-39
27/36 30-39
8/15 50-59
14/20 40-49
20/23 7-10
21/23 7-10
4/5 0-99
15/20 40-49
2/3 70-99

Gun Time
0:38:14.4
0:38:14.1

0:38:37.9
0:38:52.6
0:38:52.8
0:39:09.2
0:38:50.4
0:38:49.9
0:39:09.4
0:39:00.5
0:39:00.7
0:38:59.9
0:39:25.4
0:39:50.8
0:39:22.8
0:39:50.6
0:39:25.4
0:39:15.1

0:40:06.7
0:40:17.4
0:41:03.6
0:41:03.4
0:40:24.7
0:40:27.7
0:40:44.1

0:41:34.2
0:41:07.2
0:41:08.5
0:41:15.2
0:40:50.4
0:40:58.7
0:41:34.2
0:41:38.7
0:41:42.7
0:41:52.5
0:41:23.9
0:41:36.5
0:43:11.8
0:43:12.0
0:43:26.6
0:43:27.6
0:43:01.4
0:43:00.8
0:44:01.2
0:43:46.3
0:44:33.5
0:44:20.9
0:44:21.1

0:44:32.9
0:44:54.4
0:44:15.6
0:44:16.2
0:45:14.3
0:45:06.2
0:45:41.9
0:45:49.4
0:44:40.8
0:45:34.6
0:46:17.6
0:46:11.9
0:46:08.8
0:46:08.6
0:45:20.2
0:45:19.6
0:46:08.8
0:45:54.3
0:46:24.2
0:46:34.1

0:46:34.1

0:46:07.9
0:46:12.7
0:46:13.4
0:45:49.2
0:45:50.7
0:46:29.2
0:46:31.4
0:46:42.3
0:46:14.6
0:46:09.7
0:47:11.4
0:46:12.6
0:46:56.6
0:46:57.7

Chip Diff
0:00:15.5
0:00:14.6
0:00:33.6
0:00:29.3
0:00:28.9
0:00:35.2
0:00:15.8
0:00:15.3
0:00:34.6
0:00:25.4
0:00:24.4
0:00:15.6
0:00:39.6
0:00:57.5
0:00:29.4
0:00:54.8
0:00:27.6
0:00:07.3
0:00:26.8
0:00:34.3
0:01:13.9
0:01:13.5
0:00:27.9
0:00:27.9
0:00:34.1
0:01:07.1
0:00:34.9
0:00:33.8
0:00:36.6
0:00:11.4
0:00:18.9
0:00:50.7
0:00:42.3
0:00:42.4
0:00:42.6
0:00:09.0

0:00:49.6
0:00:49.4
0:00:53.3
0:00:52.9
0:00:26.0
0:00:24.6
0:00:43.3
0:00:23.3
0:01:06.7
0:00:46.9
0:00:46.1
0:00:56.9
0:01:10.9
0:00:29.3
0:00:29.6
0:01:04.4
0:00:48.4
0:01:21.3
0:01:19.1
0:00:04.1
0:00:49.4
0:01:31.6
0:01:21.2
0:01:17.9
0:01:17.0
0:00:27.2
0:00:26.1
0:01:05.9
0:00:50.1
0:01:19.6
0:01:25.1
0:01:24.3
0:00:54.6
0:00:49.8
0:00:48.6
0:00:14.4
0:00:14.7
0:00:41.5
0:00:40.9
0:00:50.6
0:00:19.6
0:00:14.6
0:01:15.8
0:00:14.3
0:00:46.6
0:00:40.4

Pace
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:17/M
12:23/M
12:23/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
12:33/M
12:33/M
12:33/M
12:34/M
12:37/M
12:47/M
12:49/M
12:51/M
12:51/M
12:53/M
12:54/M
12:57/M
13:03/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:06/M
13:07/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:12/M
13:14/M
13:16/M
13:18/M
13:25/M
13:40/M
13:40/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
13:45/M
13:58/M
13:59/M
14:01/M
14:03/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
14:06/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:15/M
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:21/M
14:23/M
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:28/M
14:28/M
14:28/M
14:29/M
14:29/M
14:32/M
14:32/M
14:32/M
14:34/M
14:34/M
14:35/M
14:38/M
14:39/M
14:42/M
14:43/M
14:46/M
14:47/M
14:47/M
14:48/M
14:49/M
14:49/M
14:50/M
14:54/M
14:56/M
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Place
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

5K Overall

Name

Spencer King Harper King
Sarah Knowles
Diane Dufault

Paul Dufault

Mary Kerr

Dawn Bodtke
Renny Jacobs

Ron Smith

Erin Alexander Elizabeth Alexander
Blake Alexander
Julia Reis

Roberta Dresser
Lindsay Reis
Mckenna Reis
Kevin Donovan
Elisabeth Chilson
Leeann Roberts
Caleb Donovan
Drayson Nighswonger
Robert Kerr

Jenny Nighswonger
Stephanie King
Morgan Torres
Jamie Nehenke
Witten Schmidt
Diane Schmidt Harrison Schmidt
Nichole Branum
Kay Veitch

Tracy Vorwerk

Eric Chase

Lucia Chase
Jaedan Stokes
Monique Garza
Rebekah Baker
Lila Baker

Linda Strunk
Susan Stolsig
David Jr. Campos
Miguel Hernandez
Lacey Moser
Amanda Villa
Cindy Strole
Jonelle Copenhaver
Doreen McGraw
Jan Engel

Reina Hernandez
Richard Ambris
Sally Goodwin
Geneva Alernandez
Jenelle Ottmar Jenelle Ottmar
Norma Pittman
Debbie Snyder
Kaylee Ottmar Brooklyn Rollins
Sheri Smith

Blake Smith

Raquel Martinez
Ryan Hays

Leona Hays

Todd Hays

Julie Martin

Andrea Miles

Elise Miles

Renee Moser
Abigail Moser
David Bodtke
Stephanie Brock
Nathan Miles
Morgan Miles
Nicole Wallace
Christine Lenz
Savannah Strunk
Abigail Ralph
Marisol Moran
Teresa Witte
Rosalinda Torres
Christine Browm
Andrea Matthews Paisley Tebow
Lucky Atkins
Cassandra Fabian
Miles Fabian

City

Moses Lake
Snoqualmie
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Des Moines

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Bonney Lake
Enumclaw
Moses Lake
Spokane
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No
406
682
204
206
405
164
239
338
152
151
301
203
302
303
195
178
310
191
283
466
284
242
469
430
328
327
168
362
363
176
177
349
218
427
426
434
350
409
687
275
410
415
418
259
425
686
440
421
441
290
294
345
291
339
336
445
227
226
228
254
262
263
276
274
163
422
265
264
367
379
436
299
273
377
354
170
257
433
390
391

Age
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Age Group
3/3 0-99
28/36 30-39
9/15 50-59
8/9 50-59
10/15 50-59
11/15 50-59
29/36 30-39
16/20 40-49
3/7 0-99
4/4 20-29
12/15 50-59
6/14 0-99
20/26 20-29
5/6 15-19
12/13 11-14
6/6 15-19
7/14 0-99
9/121-6
10/121-6
16/18 7-10
30/36 30-39
30/37 40-49
21/26 20-29
22/26 20-29
11/121-6
4/7 0-99
23/26 20-29
13/15 50-59
31/37 40-49
17/20 40-49
7/91-6
17/18 7-10
24/26 20-29
8/91-6
5/8 60-69
8/14 0-99
9/14 0-99
18/18 7-10
18/20 40-49
16/18 11-14
10/14 0-99
14/15 50-59
25/26 20-29
15/15 50-59
6/8 60-69
31/36 30-39
13/13 11-14
3/3 70-99
32/36 30-39
5/7 0-99
7/8 60-69
8/8 60-69
6/7 0-99
32/37 40-49
19/20 40-49
33/37 40-49
22/237-10
34/37 40-49
9/9 50-59
11/14 0-99
33/36 30-39
23/23 7-10
35/37 40-49
17/18 11-14
20/20 40-49
34/36 30-39
24/24 30-39
9/91-6
35/36 30-39
12/14 0-99
18/18 11-14
26/26 20-29
13/14 0-99
36/36 30-39
36/37 40-49
37/37 40-49
7/7 0-99
5/5 0-99
14/14 0-99
12/121-6

Gun Time
0:48:01.5
0:46:47.7
0:48:12.9
0:48:12.7
0:48:12.3
0:48:06.2
0:47:07.8
0:47:07.8
0:47:53.7
0:47:59.6
0:48:33.4
0:48:26.8
0:48:29.9
0:48:30.6
0:47:38.3
0:48:26.9
0:48:28.4
0:47:53.4
0:48:52.2
0:47:54.4
0:48:58.9
0:49:08.8
0:49:33.7
0:49:41.7
0:49:40.4
0:49:40.2
0:49:44.5
0:49:45.9
0:49:44.7
0:50:20.4
0:50:20.6
0:50:32.0
0:50:34.1

0:49:53.6
0:49:56.7
0:50:06.2
0:51:07.7
0:50:29.3
0:51:02.4
0:51:01.9
0:50:45.7
0:51:54.8
0:51:55.9
0:51:29.2
0:51:29.6
0:52:00.3
0:51:43.6
0:51:26.4
0:51:46.9
0:53:47.9
0:51:35.7
0:51:35.3
0:54:00.9
0:52:14.3
0:52:23.8
0:52:28.9
0:53:04.2
0:53:04.2
0:53:07.9
0:54:12.3
0:55:24.7
0:55:24.9
0:55:21.7
0:55:23.7
0:55:43.6
0:58:04.9
0:58:05.1

0:58:04.5
0:58:30.7
0:58:31.7
0:58:17.9
1:00:59.4
1:00:59.6
1:02:06.4
1:02:06.8
1:03:35.2
1:03:35.6
1:03:04.4
1:03:59.7
1:03:59.9

Chip Diff
0:01:36.6
0:00:19.4
0:01:34.6
0:01:33.6
0:01:28.5
0:01:17.2
0:00:13.4
0:00:12.6
0:00:57.4
0:00:58.4
0:01:12.4
0:01:05.5
0:01:08.3
0:01:08.7
0:00:09.3
0:00:45.4
0:00:45.8
0:00:07.9
0:01:03.8
0:00:05.2
0:01:02.8
0:01:07.9
0:00:56.8
0:01:03.6
0:01:00.7
0:01:00.3
0:00:57.6
0:00:56.6
0:00:52.9
0:01:28.4
0:01:28.6
0:01:28.0
0:01:27.6
0:00:22.9
0:00:23.5
0:00:17.6
0:01:18.1
0:00:37.6
0:01:04.6
0:01:00.4
0:00:36.9
0:01:36.6
0:01:36.9
0:00:48.1
0:00:48.3
0:01:03.4
0:00:35.5
0:00:16.5
0:00:35.9
0:02:35.6
0:00:17.1
0:00:16.3
0:02:38.7
0:00:40.8
0:00:39.4
0:00:37.6
0:00:52.9
0:00:52.5
0:00:55.8
0:00:36.1
0:01:24.3
0:01:24.4
0:01:00.2
0:01:00.9
0:01:15.9
0:01:25.8
0:01:26.0
0:01:23.1
0:01:15.1
0:01:15.3
0:00:18.6
0:01:14.5
0:01:13.9
0:00:18.4
0:00:17.9
0:01:33.4
0:01:32.1
0:00:27.6
0:01:03.8
0:01:03.8

Pace
14:58/M
14:59/M
15:03/M
15:03/M
15:04/M
15:06/M
15:08/M
15:08/M
15:08/M
15:10/M
15:16/M
15:16/M
15:16/M
15:16/M
15:19/M
15:23/M
15:23/M
15:24/M
15:25/M
15:25/M
15:28/M
15:29/M
15:41/M
15:41/M
15:42/M
15:42/M
15:44/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
15:46/M
15:46/M
15:49/M
15:50/M
15:58/M
15:59/M
16:04/M
16:04/M
16:05/M
16:07/M
16:08/M
16:10/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:21/M
16:21/M
16:26/M
16:30/M
16:30/M
16:30/M
16:31/M
16:33/M
16:33/M
16:34/M
16:38/M
16:41/M
16:44/M
16:50/M
16:50/M
16:50/M
17:17/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
17:32/M
17:32/M
17:34/M
18:16/M
18:16/M
18:17/M
18:28/M
18:28/M
18:42/M
19:16/M
19:16/M
19:56/M
19:56/M
20:00/M
20:01/M
20:12/M
20:18/M
20:18/M



Spring Festival Runs 2014

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 24, 2014

***Overall place within gender and division.
If you have any questions, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

©oNOO~WN

Place

MDMNMNDN = — 4 4 4 4 4
DN 200N ARWN 20O OONDOTAWN =

Name

Name

Lucy Sandberg
Austin Lee
Emerson Eilers
Maile Sandberg
Reese Epple
Abby Moisant
Lucia Chase
Rebekah Baker
Morgan Miles

Name

Quinn Erdomann
Teagan Wiltbank
Kaelsy Wiltbank
Madeleine Lee
Chloe Scontrino
Brynn Chase
Addison Nighswonger
Emma Fulkerson
Kathryn Pugh
Bryn O'Shea
Jaycie Frey
Alizah Nelson
Jena Blackman
Ellyse Green

Ivie Baker

Torie Moser
Sierra Lobe
Caroline Henninger
Alexis Drader
Addi Werdier
Gwynff Bodtke
Ryan Hays

Elise Miles

Name

Olivia Waites
Denali Knowles
Olivia Fulkerson
Kate Mounts

Joy Bruneel
Samantha Waites
Madison Blackman
Ashley Donovan
Madeline Fulkerson
Bailey Meacham
Taylor Smith
Kristin Vega
Kendall Sandhop

5K Age Group

City

City
Pullman

Royal City
Pullman
Mill Creek

Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Spokane

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Burbank

Moses Lake
Richland

Moses Lake
Pullman

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mos3Es Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall
Female 1 to 6

Bib No Age Overall
321 4 65
454 5 68
208 6 84
322 6 117
389 5 123
477 6 129
177 5 152
427 5 154
264 3 175

Female 7 to 10

Bib No Age Overall
423 8 13
411 9 15
413 7 27
452 8 29
329 7 32
175 9 41
281 8 45
215 9 49
297 8 53
449 9 54
212 10 56
382 10 82
161 10 91
220 8 93
428 8 110
277 8 112
380 9 118
233 10 119
196 10 122
435 9 133
165 8 134
227 7 168
263 7 171

Female 11 to 14

Bib No Age Overall
364 11 4
245 12 7
217 12 9
462 11 10
173 12 14
365 13 16
162 12 20
190 13 21
216 14 47
397 12 52
340 12 61
360 12 104
471 12 113
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:34:25.9 0:35:47.8
0:35:03.8 0:36:48.9
0:37:58.9 0:38:14.4
0:44:30.3 0:45:49.4
0:44:51.6 0:46:08.6
0:45:34.8 0:45:49.2
0:48:52.0 0:50:20.6
0:49:30.7 0:49:53.6
0:56:41.4 0:58:04.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:00.3 0:26:02.9
0:26:33.3 0:26:42.3
0:28:09.0 0:28:16.9
0:28:14.7 0:30:02.4
0:28:59.5 0:29:55.3
0:30:11.6 0:31:20.5
0:31:25.2 0:32:20.2
0:32:02.6 0:32:34.2
0:32:24.2 0:33:04.6
0:32:39.4 0:33:04.0
0:33:18.7 0:33:25.1
0:37:56.3 0:39:11.2
0:38:44.3 0:38:59.9
0:38:55.8 0:39:50.6
0:43:23.0 0:43:46.3
0:43:36.0 0:44:32.9
0:44:36.7 0:44:40.8
0:44:45.3 0:45:34.6
0:44:50.9 0:46:08.8
0:45:55.0 0:46:09.7
0:45:55.7 0:47:11.4
0:52:11.3 0:53:04.2
0:54:00.5 0:55:24.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:58.5 0:23:02.4
0:24:45.4 0:24:53.3
0:25:04.2 0:25:10.9
0:25:17.7 0:25:30.9
0:26:19.3 0:26:49.6
0:26:47.7 0:26:53.1
0:27:06.9 0:27:12.5
0:27:12.8 0:27:18.6
0:31:52.2 0:32:23.1
0:32:23.5 0:32:30.1
0:34:07.0 0:34:43.1
0:41:14.9 0:41:23.9
0:43:46.3 0:44:15.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:01:21.9
0:01:45.1
0:00:15.5
0:01:19.1
0:01:17.0
0:00:14.4
0:01:28.6
0:00:22.9
0:01:23.1

Chip Diff
0:00:02.6
0:00:09.0
0:00:07.9
0:01:47.6
0:00:55.8
0:01:08.9
0:00:55.0
0:00:31.6
0:00:40.4
0:00:24.6
0:00:06.4
0:01:14.9
0:00:15.6
0:00:54.8
0:00:23.3
0:00:56.9
0:00:04.1
0:00:49.4
0:01:17.9
0:00:14.6
0:01:15.8
0:00:52.9
0:01:24.4

Chip Diff
0:00:03.8
0:00:07.9
0:00:06.7
0:00:13.2
0:00:30.3
0:00:05.4
0:00:05.6
0:00:05.8
0:00:31.0
0:00:06.6
0:00:36.1
0:00:09.0
0:00:29.3

Pace

Pace
11:06/M
11:18/M
12:15/M
14:21/M
14:28/M
14:42/M
15:46/M
15:58/M
18:17/M

Pace
8:23/M
8:34/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:21/M
9:44/M
10:08/M
10:20/M
10:27/M
10:32/M
10:45/M
12:14/M
12:30/M
12:33/M
13:59/M
14:04/M
14:23/M
14:26/M
14:28/M
14:49/M
14:49/M
16:50/M
17:25/M

Pace
7:25/M
7:59/M
8:05/M
8:09/M
8:29/M
8:38/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
10:17/M
10:27/M
11:00/M
13:18/M
14:07/M
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Place
14
15
16
17
18

Place
1
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Name

Emma Terry
Elizabeth Knight
Lacey Moser
Abigail Moser
Savannah Strunk

Name

Elizabeth McGraw
Rebekah Murray
Camiel Bruneel
Taryn Olson
Mckenna Reis
Elisabeth Chilson

Name

Audra McPartland
Liza Bruneel
Hannah Mohs
Emily Austin

Kelly Robins
Chelsea Moore

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Warden
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata

Maria Guadalupe Contreras GaiMoses Lake

Miriam Alvarez
Lauren Frey
Emily Dufault
Missy Eckstrom
Bethany Harmon
Meredith Turner
Natalin Jones
Erin Frey

Kaitlin Kauwe
Huygen Nguyen
Isidra Hernandez
Sarah Rodriguez
Lindsay Reis
Morgan Torres
Jamie Nehenke
Nichole Branum
Monique Garza
Jonelle Copenhaver
Abigail Ralph

Name

Colleen Donovan

Melanie Henninger

Kayla Stephens

Juanita Smouse

Jamie Wilkinson

Shelby Krebs

Ladena Christensen Pugh
Kellie Hesse

Rebecca Cooley

Kim Moisant

Buffie Ciganda

Kimberly Sackmann
Cecilia Valencia

Heather Drader-Sandberg
Jen Lee

5K Age Group

Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mukilteo
Monroe
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Spokane
Seattle
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Bonney Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg

Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Seattle
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman

BibNo Age
472 12
243 14
275 11
274 14
436 12

Overall
114
116
156
173
177

Female 15 to 19

Bib No Age Overall
260 17 3
278 16 19
171 19 38
287 19 48
303 19 143
178 19 144
Female 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
261 28 2
174 20 8
269 27 12
154 29 31
311 21 37
270 26 39
181 23 43
153 25 51
213 22 55
205 26 58
442 25 64
403 29 67
402 28 72
240 28 73
211 20 86
467 23 87
280 25 88
393 29 98
315 28 106
302 22 142
469 22 147
430 28 148
168 28 149
218 28 153
418 26 158
299 22 178
Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
192 36 5
392 35 6
348 32 17
344 39 18
373 34 24
446 31 26
179 37 30
236 35 42
465 35 44
478 39 46
417 37 57
320 36 60
357 32 63
202 34 66
453 37 70
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:43:46.6 0:44:16.2
0:44:20.7 0:45:41.9
0:50:01.5 0:51:01.9
0:54:22.8 0:55:23.7
0:57:59.3 0:58:17.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:51.3 0:21:50.0
0:27:05.9 0:27:25.3
0:29:48.3 0:30:20.0
0:32:01.9 0:32:23.6
0:47:21.9 0:48:30.6
0:47:41.6 0:48:26.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:41.7 0:19:44.9
0:24:58.0 0:25:28.5
0:25:59.0 0:26:01.9
0:28:45.2 0:29:10.6
0:29:48.2 0:30:20.0
0:29:58.7 0:30:31.6
0:30:49.5 0:31:56.4
0:32:23.0 0:32:40.4
0:33:02.4 0:33:29.6
0:33:34.6 0:35:08.4
0:34:19.9 0:34:40.7
0:34:48.7 0:36:23.9
0:35:44.3 0:36:19.2
0:36:23.7 0:37:09.1
0:38:23.9 0:38:52.8
0:38:34.5 0:38:50.4
0:38:34.8 0:39:09.4
0:40:10.0 0:40:44 1
0:42:22.6 0:43:12.0
0:47:21.6 0:48:29.9
0:48:36.8 0:49:33.7
0:48:38.1 0:49:41.7
0:48:46.9 0:49:44.5
0:49:06.5 0:50:34.1
0:50:19.1 0:51:55.9
0:59:44.9 1:00:59.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:09.5 0:23:16.1
0:23:35.2 0:24:02.8
0:26:54.2 0:27:13.3
0:26:54.8 0:27:13.3
0:27:51.2 0:27:57.1
0:28:08.5 0:28:46.5
0:28:16.0 0:28:56.9
0:30:40.4 0:31:10.1
0:31:07.9 0:31:39.8
0:31:51.9 0:32:06.8
0:33:27.8 0:34:11.9
0:34:04.7 0:34:49.4
0:34:19.2 0:34:49.9
0:34:26.9 0:35:47.8
0:35:09.8 0:36:52.6

Chip Diff
0:00:29.6
0:01:21.3
0:01:00.4
0:01:00.9
0:00:18.6

Chip Diff
0:00:58.7
0:00:19.4
0:00:31.6
0:00:21.6
0:01:08.7
0:00:45.4

Chip Diff
0:00:03.1
0:00:30.5
0:00:02.9
0:00:25.4
0:00:31.8
0:00:32.9
0:01:06.9
0:00:17.4
0:00:27.1
0:01:33.8
0:00:20.9
0:01:35.3
0:00:34.9
0:00:45.4
0:00:28.9
0:00:15.8
0:00:34.6
0:00:34.1
0:00:49.4
0:01:08.3
0:00:56.8
0:01:03.6
0:00:57.6
0:01:27.6
0:01:36.9
0:01:14.5

Chip Diff
0:00:06.6
0:00:27.6
0:00:19.1
0:00:18.6
0:00:05.9
0:00:38.0
0:00:40.9
0:00:29.7
0:00:31.8
0:00:14.9
0:00:44 .1
0:00:44.6
0:00:30.7
0:01:20.8
0:01:42.9

Pace
14:07/M
14:18/M
16:08/M
17:32/M
18:42/M

Pace
6:44/M
8:44/M
9:37/M
10:20/M
15:16/M
15:23/M

Pace
6:21/M
8:03/M
8:23/M
9:16/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:56/M
10:27/M
10:39/M
10:50/M
11:04/M
11:14/M
11:32/M
11:44/M
12:23/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:57/M
13:40/M
15:16/M
15:41/M
15:41/M
15:44/M
15:50/M
16:14/M
19:16/M

Pace
7:28/M
7:36/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:59/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:54/M
10:02/M
10:16/M
10:47/M
10:59/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:20/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Place
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Name

Misty Scontrino
Kortni Nelson
Stephanie Meacham
Megan Cox

Maura Moore

Julie Hake

Maria Reyna

Nicole Anderson
Jessica Price
Sydney Richins
Kimberly Maiers
Stephanie Maiers
Sarah Knowles
Renny Jacobs
Jenny Nighswonger
Reina Hernandez
Geneva Alernandez
Andrea Miles
Stephanie Brock
Nicole Wallace
Teresa Witte

Name

Christine Quantz
Mindy Mounts
Angela Richeson
Anne Bartlett
Amy Rodriguez
Cyndi Dickinson
Gisela Caballero
Natasha Rathbun
Kim Lafontaine
Lynae Moore
Amanda Cook
Gaylene Bruneel
Robin Noyes
Chandra Rodriguez
Janet Huber
Dina Townsend
Stephanie Martin
Mardee Coleman
Kristin Sands
Michelle Miller
Shelly Warkentin
Lisa Bernard

Lori Moholt-Phillips
Nancy Henninger
Anne Henning
Melissa Knight
Kerstin Smith
Lisa Ricard
Cheri' Chandler
Stephanie King
Tracy Vorwerk
Sheri Smith
Raquel Martinez
Leona Hays
Renee Moser
Rosalinda Torres
Christine Browm

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Cheney

Middletown

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Snoqualmie
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Soap Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Orondo

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden

Sedro Woolley
Moses Lake
Auburn
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
yakima
Moses Lake

Des Moines
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall
330 37 77
381 37 83
398 38 90
183 34 92
272 35 96
225 37 97
304 39 99
457 33 108
296 30 109
309 37 111
252 34 130
253 39 131
682 39 136
239 38 140
284 37 145
686 38 161
441 39 163
262 33 170
422 32 174
367 31 176
377 36 179
Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
298 45 1
463 45 11
307 42 22
155 43 23
312 45 25
188 43 28
378 45 33
385 41 34
249 47 35
271 41 36
438 42 50
172 49 59
285 42 69
313 41 71
473 47 74
355 48 78
256 46 79
180 46 80
326 43 81
267 42 85
447 48 102
159 47 103
400 40 107
234 41 115
231 44 120
244 46 121
420 48 124
306 49 125
468 46 128
242 47 146
363 49 151
339 45 166
445 41 167
226 46 169
276 46 172
354 41 180
170 45 181
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:37:28.0 0:38:22.9
0:37:56.7 0:39:11.6
0:38:36.3 0:39:00.7
0:38:45.8 0:39:25.4
0:39:49.7 0:41:03.6
0:39:49.9 0:41:03.4
0:40:38.5 0:41:15.2
0:42:36.2 0:43:00.8
0:43:17.8 0:44:01.2
0:43:34.1 0:44:20.9
0:45:47.7 0:46:29.2
0:45:50.6 0:46:31.4
0:46:28.3 0:46:47.7
0:46:54.4 0:47:07.8
0:47:56.1 0:48:58.9
0:50:56.9 0:52:00.3
0:51:10.9 0:51:46.9
0:54:00.4 0:55:24.7
0:56:39.2 0:58:04.9
0:57:15.6 0:58:30.7
1:01:48.0 1:02:06.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:36.6 0:19:39.8
0:25:34.2 0:25:47.6
0:27:29.1 0:28:19.5
0:27:38.5 0:28:09.4
0:27:51.5 0:28:21.6
0:28:11.0 0:28:19.9
0:29:02.4 0:29:32.8
0:29:03.5 0:30:12.6
0:29:11.0 0:30:05.4
0:29:45.2 0:30:17.8
0:32:04.0 0:32:46.9
0:33:55.4 0:34:26.2
0:35:06.9 0:35:50.4
0:35:10.5 0:35:33.5
0:36:25.9 0:36:56.3
0:37:28.6 0:37:52.0
0:37:36.0 0:37:54.9
0:37:37.0 0:37:54.5
0:37:54.5 0:38:17.2
0:37:59.5 0:38:14.1
0:40:56.4 0:41:38.7
0:41:00.3 0:41:42.7
0:42:34.7 0:43:27.6
0:44:17.8 0:45:06.2
0:44:46.0 0:46:17.6
0:44:50.7 0:46:11.9
0:44:53.0 0:45:20.2
0:44:53.5 0:45:19.6
0:45:24.7 0:46:13.4
0:48:00.9 0:49:08.8
0:48:51.8 0:49:44.7
0:51:33.5 0:52:14.3
0:51:51.3 0:52:28.9
0:52:11.7 0:53:04.2
0:54:21.5 0:55:21.7
1:01:48.9 1:02:06.8
1:02:01.8 1:03:35.2

Chip Diff
0:00:54.9
0:01:14.9
0:00:24.4
0:00:39.6
0:01:13.9
0:01:13.5
0:00:36.6
0:00:24.6
0:00:43.3
0:00:46.9
0:00:41.5
0:00:40.9
0:00:19.4
0:00:13.4
0:01:02.8
0:01:03.4
0:00:35.9
0:01:24.3
0:01:25.8
0:01:15.1
0:00:18.4

Chip Diff
0:00:03.2
0:00:13.5
0:00:50.4
0:00:30.9
0:00:30.2
0:00:08.9
0:00:30.4
0:01:09.1
0:00:54.4
0:00:32.6
0:00:42.9
0:00:30.7
0:00:43.5
0:00:23.0
0:00:30.4
0:00:23.3
0:00:18.9
0:00:17.6
0:00:22.7
0:00:14.6
0:00:42.3
0:00:42.4
0:00:52.9
0:00:48.4
0:01:31.6
0:01:21.2
0:00:27.2
0:00:26.1
0:00:48.6
0:01:07.9
0:00:52.9
0:00:40.8
0:00:37.6
0:00:52.5
0:01:00.2
0:00:17.9
0:01:33.4

Pace
12:05/M
12:14/M
12:27/M
12:30/M
12:51/M
12:51/M
13:06/M
13:45/M
13:58/'M
14:03/M
14:46/M
14:47/M
14:59/M
15:08/M
15:28/M
16:26/M
16:30/M
17:25/M
18:16/M
18:28/M
19:56/M

Pace
6:19/M
8:15/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
9:05/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:36/M
10:21/M
10:56/M
11:19/M
11:21/M
11:45/M
12:05/M
12:08/M
12:08/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
13:12/M
13:14/M
13:44/M
14:17/M
14:26/M
14:28/M
14:29/M
14:29/M
14:39/M
15:29/M
15:45/M
16:38/M
16:44/M
16:50/M
17:32/M
19:56/M

20:00/M
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Place

Place
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Name

Name

Adelia Boyd

Teri Shoemaker
Teresa Johnson
Lynn Frey
Tamara Verderico
Valerie Rodriguez
Pam Branum
Janice Wibberding
Diane Dufault
Mary Kerr

Dawn Bodtke
Julia Reis

Kay Veitch

Cindy Strole
Doreen McGraw

Name

Alicia Ciganda
Linda Thomas
Ginny Peterson
Ann Drader
Lila Baker

Jan Engel
Norma Pittman
Debbie Snyder

Name

Judith Oakes
Barbara Maiers
Sally Goodwin

Name

Kyre Wiltbank
Treyson Knowles
Grady Green
Cypress Stark
Samuel O'Shea
Liam O'Shea

Eli Anderson
Baer Epple
Caleb Donovan
Drayson Nighswonger
Witten Schmidt
Miles Fabian

Name

Colin Miller
Oliver Donovan
Carson Watkins
Hunter Blackman
Caleb Dickinson
Kylan Chivers
Luke Moisant

5K Age Group

City

City

Mesa
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Lake Tapps
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Enumclaw
Ellensburg
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Mill Creek

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Othello
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall
Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
166 50 62
333 53 76
394 57 89
214 50 94
431 51 101
317 52 105
169 52 127
424 59 132
204 50 137
405 50 138
164 51 139
301 51 141
362 50 150
415 54 157
259 56 159

Female 60 to 69

BibNo Age
419 67
352 63
293 63
197 63
426 62
425 64
294 64
345 60

Overall
40
75
95
126
155
160
164
165

Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall
286 73 100
251 75 135
421 71 162

Male 1 to 6

Bib No Age Overall
414 5 32
247 6 60
221 5 61
346 6 68
289 6 74
450 6 76
456 4 84
386 4 85
191 6 99
283 5 100
328 4 102
391 5 112

Male 7 to 10

Bib No Age Overall
266 10 21
194 9 24
370 9 30
160 7 35
187 7 40
437 7 42
476 9 51
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:34:15.7 0:35:00.8
0:37:11.3 0:38:07.1
0:38:35.1 0:39:00.5
0:38:57.8 0:39:25.4
0:40:39.8 0:40:58.7
0:42:22.1 0:43:11.8
0:45:22.8 0:46:12.7
0:45:51.7 0:46:42.3
0:46:38.3 0:48:12.9
0:46:43.8 0:48:12.3
0:46:49.1 0:48:06.2
0:47:21.1 0:48:33.4
0:48:49.3 0:49:45.9
0:50:18.2 0:51:54.8
0:50:41.0 0:51:29.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:04.1 0:30:46.4
0:36:56.2 0:37:19.2
0:39:07.9 0:39:15.1
0:45:04.6 0:46:24.2
0:49:33.2 0:49:56.7
0:50:41.4 0:51:29.6
0:51:18.5 0:51:35.7
0:51:19.0 0:51:35.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:40:39.0 0:40:50.4
0:46:17.3 0:46:57.7
0:51:09.8 0:51:26.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:35.5 0:26:44 1
0:34:41.8 0:34:51.7
0:35:42.7 0:36:42.4
0:37:07.6 0:38:07.1
0:39:39.9 0:40:06.7
0:39:56.8 0:40:24.7
0:42:35.4 0:43:01.4
0:43:26.8 0:44:33.5
0:47:45.5 0:47:53.4
0:47:48.3 0:48:52.2
0:48:39.7 0:49:40.4
1:02:56.1 1:03:59.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:35.6 0:24:49.2
0:24:58.2 0:25:06.7
0:26:03.4 0:26:05.6
0:26:56.7 0:27:00.4
0:28:09.0 0:28:17.9
0:28:10.9 0:28:15.5
0:31:50.7 0:31:59.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:45.2
0:00:55.8
0:00:25.4
0:00:27.6
0:00:18.9
0:00:49.6
0:00:49.8
0:00:50.6
0:01:34.6
0:01:28.5
0:01:17.2
0:01:12.4
0:00:56.6
0:01:36.6
0:00:48.1

Chip Diff
0:00:42.3
0:00:23.0
0:00:07.3
0:01:19.6
0:00:23.5
0:00:48.3
0:00:17.1
0:00:16.3

Chip Diff
0:00:11.4
0:00:40.4
0:00:16.5

Chip Diff
0:00:08.6
0:00:09.9
0:00:59.7
0:00:59.5
0:00:26.8
0:00:27.9
0:00:26.0
0:01:06.7
0:00:07.9
0:01:03.8
0:01:00.7
0:01:03.8

Chip Diff
0:00:13.6
0:00:08.5
0:00:02.1
0:00:03.6
0:00:08.9
0:00:04.6
0:00:09.1

Pace

Pace
11:03/M
12:00/M
12:27/M
12:34/M
13:07/M
13:40/M
14:38/M
14:47/M
15:03/M
15:04/M
15:06/M
15:16/M
15:45/M
16:14/M
16:21/M

Pace
9:42/M
11:55/M
12:37/M
14:32/M
15:59/M
16:21/M
16:33/M
16:33/M

Pace
13:07/M
14:56/M
16:30/M

Pace
8:35/M
11:11/M
11:31/M
11:58/M
12:47/M
12:53/M
13:44/M
14:01/M
15:24/M
15:25/M
15:42/M
20:18/M

Pace
7:56/M
8:03/M
8:24/M
8:41/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
10:16/M
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Place
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Place

Place
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Name

lan Cox

Griffin Terry
Julian Valencia
Ethan Sands
Shaden Stark
Dylan Smouse
Xavier Reyna-Love
Will Hays

Robert Kerr
Jaedan Stokes
David Jr. Campos

Name

Trace Townsend
Joe Bartlett
Garret Sands
Fletcher Smith
Carson Townsend
Trent Cox

Logan Milks
Reese Watkins
Ty Miller

Zachary Henninger
Davey Smouse
Kevin Donovan
Richard Ambris

Name

Lowell Kirkwood
Tim Bartlett

Erik Ramirez
Hunter Hake

Tim Cuff

Tyler Eaton

Dylan Higgins
Tanner Warkentin
Alec Lafontaine

Name

Justin Martin
Jay Davenport
Corey Branum
Blake Alexander

Name

Mario Zamora
David Price
Tyler Wallace
Charlie Drader
Jeff Heimark
John Wilson
Adrian Wright
James Lincoln
Tom Drader
Mark Rust
Adryan Tordillos

5K Age Group

City
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Cheney

Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Snoqualmie
Warden
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Des Moines
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Lake Tapps
Ephrata

City

Middletown
Moses Lake
Richland
Moses Lake
Connell

Newport Beach
West Richland
Everett

Kent

BibNo Age
182 9
470 10
359 7
324 10
347 8
343 10
305 7
229 10
466 9
349 9
409 8

Overall
52
64
66
69
72
78
79
87
101
104
105

Male 11 to 14

BibNo Age
407 14
156 14
325 12
337 14
408 13
184 11
683 14
371 11
268 12
235 12
342 13
195 12
440 11

Overall
7
12
26
36
37
44
48
49
55
73
75
98
107

Male 15 to 19

Bib No Age Overall
395 19 1
158 15 2
464 19 6
224 15 13
185 19 16
207 16 17
237 15 34
448 17 81
248 16 91

Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
255 28 58
186 20 70
167 26 89
151 25 97

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
460 32 3
295 30 4
368 30 8
198 37 10
230 32 18
374 31 25
474 37 27
250 32 28
201 36 29
444 35 31
353 34 38
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:32:29.8 0:33:09.4
0:36:20.2 0:36:49.6
0:36:51.0 0:37:23.9
0:37:48.6 0:38:10.9
0:38:53.3 0:39:50.8
0:40:32.3 0:41:07.2
0:40:34.7 0:41:08.5
0:43:43.5 0:44:54.4
0:47:49.2 0:47:54.4
0:49:04.0 0:50:32.0
0:49:51.7 0:50:29.3

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:34.9 0:20:39.8
0:22:40.1 0:22:46.6
0:25:02.3 0:25:05.1
0:27:15.7 0:27:49.8
0:27:33.7 0:27:38.1
0:28:14.5 0:28:53.9
0:30:35.5 0:30:47.6
0:31:02.3 0:31:04.9
0:33:00.8 0:33:12.9
0:38:53.4 0:39:22.8
0:39:43.1 0:40:17.4
0:47:28.9 0:47:38.3
0:51:08.1 0:51:43.6

Chip Time Gun Time
0:16:23.1 0:16:24.9
0:19:27.3 0:19:33.5
0:20:27.1 0:20:28.9
0:22:40.7 0:22:41.9
0:23:09.3 0:23:45.8
0:23:16.1 0:23:20.2
0:26:54.5 0:28:18.7
0:41:09.8 0:41:52.5
0:45:13.3 0:46:07.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:34:20.6 0:34:56.0
0:38:23.3 0:38:52.6
0:45:04.2 0:45:54.3
0:47:01.2 0:47:59.6

Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:51.8 0:19:54.0
0:20:01.3 0:20:05.5
0:20:48.4 0:20:51.6
0:22:29.5 0:22:33.9
0:23:51.3 0:24:12.1
0:25:01.2 0:25:17.3
0:25:08.7 0:25:43.9
0:25:14.1 0:25:15.4
0:25:45.6 0:26:09.4
0:26:10.6 0:26:30.5
0:27:53.0 0:28:15.9

Chip Diff
0:00:39.6
0:00:29.3
0:00:32.8
0:00:22.3
0:00:57.5
0:00:34.9
0:00:33.8
0:01:10.9
0:00:05.2
0:01:28.0
0:00:37.6

Chip Diff
0:00:04.9
0:00:06.5
0:00:02.8
0:00:34.1
0:00:04.4
0:00:39.4
0:00:12.1
0:00:02.6
0:00:12.1
0:00:29.4
0:00:34.3
0:00:09.3
0:00:35.5

Chip Diff
0:00:01.8
0:00:06.3
0:00:01.8
0:00:01.1
0:00:36.6
0:00:04.2
0:01:24.1
0:00:42.6
0:00:54.6

Chip Diff
0:00:35.3
0:00:29.3
0:00:50.1
0:00:58.4

Chip Diff
0:00:02.2
0:00:04.2
0:00:03.1
0:00:04.4
0:00:20.9
0:00:16.1
0:00:35.2
0:00:01.3
0:00:23.7
0:00:19.9
0:00:22.9

Pace
10:29/M
11:43/M
11:53/M
12:12/M
12:33/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
14:06/M
15:25/M
15:49/M
16:05/M

Pace
6:38/M
7:19/'M
8:05/M
8:47/M
8:53/M
9:06/M
9:52/M
10:01/M
10:39/M
12:33/M
12:49/M
15:19/M
16:30/M

Pace
5:17/M
6:16/M
6:36/M
7:19/'M
7:28/M
7:30/M
8:41/M
13:16/M
14:35/M

Pace
11:05/M
12:23/M
14:32/M
15:10/M

Pace
6:24/M
6:27/M
6:43/M
7:15/M
7:42/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:18/M
8:26/M
8:59/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Place

B33iscrionideeNoaron -

Place
1

©oNOOO~WN

Place
1
2
3

Name

Angus Lee

Rett Watkins
Leslie Tuck
DeAndrae Adams
Brady Wiltbank
Dan Nighswonger
Pat Walter

Roger Sandberg
Glenn JR. Quantz
Custodio Valencia
Ryan Winzler
Todd Phillips
Nathan Miles

Name

JJ Hunt

Erik Johnson
Paul Cook

David Patten
Dave Smouse
Kevin Donovan
Jonathan Bartlett
Eric Knowles
Jason Green
Christian O'Shea
David Eldred
Ryan Richins
Ron Moisant
John Miltis

Willis Rodriguez
Ron Smith

Eric Chase
Miguel Hernandez
Blake Smith
David Bodtke

Name

Don McGraw
Mark King

Keith Nelson

Jay Dickinson
Jeff Strole

John Rodriguez
Mike Shoemaker
Paul Dufault
Todd Hays

Name

Mark Krueger
Charlie Zamora
Donald Drader

5K Age Group

City

Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman
Soap Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Seattle

Moses Lake

Snoqualmie
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Des Moines
Kent

Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall
455 36 43
372 38 45
356 33 46
150 34 47
412 34 53
282 37 54
369 30 57
323 34 63
384 32 65
358 37 67
376 33 71
401 39 83
265 36 111

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age  Overall
238 44 5
451 42 14
439 46 15
292 45 22
341 40 23
193 45 39
157 43 56
246 43 59
222 40 62
288 46 77
209 43 82
308 41 86
475 46 92
681 44 93
318 49 94
338 43 96
176 46 103
687 44 106
336 47 108
163 40 110

Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
258 58 19
241 57 20
279 57 33
189 50 41
416 56 50
314 54 80
332 53 88
206 50 95
228 52 109

Male 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
458 60 9
459 62 11
199 63 90
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:14.5 0:30:02.4
0:28:34.8 0:28:38.4
0:29:52.2 0:30:17.6
0:30:30.9 0:30:45.6
0:32:33.5 0:32:44.6
0:32:34.4 0:33:29.6
0:34:05.3 0:34:57.2
0:35:48.3 0:35:48.3
0:36:48.2 0:38:18.3
0:36:51.2 0:37:23.9
0:38:34.0 0:39:09.2
0:42:33.2 0:43:26.6
0:56:39.2 0:58:05.1

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:09.1 0:20:15.6
0:22:57.8 0:23:30.2
0:23:07.2 0:23:12.3
0:24:36.4 0:25:06.3
0:24:44.0 0:25:05.7
0:27:53.0 0:28:00.9
0:33:23.0 0:34:33.9
0:34:40.5 0:34:51.9
0:35:42.7 0:36:42.9
0:39:59.8 0:40:27.7
0:41:36.5 0:41:36.5
0:43:35.0 0:44:211
0:45:36.0 0:45:50.7
0:45:55.0 0:46:14.6
0:46:10.0 0:46:56.6
0:46:55.2 0:47:07.8
0:48:52.0 0:50:20.4
0:49:57.8 0:51:02.4
0:51:44.4 0:52:23.8
0:54:27.7 0:55:43.6

Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:12.0 0:24:55.6
0:24:30.2 0:24:40.3
0:26:41.1 0:27:06.8
0:28:09.7 0:28:20.3
0:31:38.7 0:33:16.4
0:40:43.5 0:41:34.2
0:44:09.9 0:45:14.3
0:46:39.1 0:48:12.7
0:52:12.1 0:53:07.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:29.6 0:21:31.5
0:22:40.1 0:22:42.6
0:45:09.0 0:46:34.1

Chip Diff
0:01:47.9
0:00:03.6
0:00:25.4
0:00:14.7
0:00:11.1
0:00:55.1
0:00:51.9

0:01:30.1
0:00:32.6
0:00:35.2
0:00:53.3
0:01:26.0

Chip Diff
0:00:06.5
0:00:32.3
0:00:05.2
0:00:29.9
0:00:21.7
0:00:07.8
0:01:10.9
0:00:11.4
0:01:00.2
0:00:27.9

0:00:46.1
0:00:14.7
0:00:19.6
0:00:46.6
0:00:12.6
0:01:28.4
0:01:04.6
0:00:39.4
0:01:15.9

Chip Diff
0:00:43.6
0:00:10.2
0:00:25.8
0:00:10.6
0:01:37.7
0:00:50.7
0:01:04.4
0:01:33.6
0:00:55.8

Chip Diff
0:00:02.0
0:00:02.6
0:01:25.1

Pace
9:06/M
9:13/M
9:38/M
9:50/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
11:00/M
11:33/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
12:26/M
13:44/M
18:16/M

Pace
6:30/M
7:24M
7:27TIM
7:56/M
7:58/M
9:00/M
10:46/M
11:11/M
11:31/M
12:54/M
13:25/M
14:04/M
14:43/M
14:48/M
14:54/M
15:08/M
15:46/M
16:07/M
16:41/M
17:34/M

Pace
7:48/M
7:54/M
8:36/M
9:05/M
10:12/M
13:08/M
14:15/M
15:03/M
16:50/M

Pace
6:56/M
7:19/M
14:34/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Athena

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Rachel Roylance Moses Lake 319 29 1 0:22:52.1 0:22:56.9 0:00:04.8 7:23/M
2 Holly Miller Moses Lake 399 33 2 0:32:51.5 0:33:33.1 0:00:41.6 10:36/M
3 Charlene Winzler Moses Lake 375 50 3 0:38:04.2 0:38:37.9 0:00:33.6 12:17/M
4 Alicia Serrato Moses Lake 331 24 4 0:40:27 1 0:41:34.2 0:01:07.1 13:03/M
5 Kimberly Epple Mill Creek 388 30 5 0:45:02.9 0:46:08.8 0:01:05.9 14:32/M
6 Roberta Dresser Moses Lake 203 48 6 0:47:21.3 0:48:26.8 0:01:05.5 15:16/M
7 Leeann Roberts Moses Lake 310 40 7 0:47:42.6 0:48:28.4 0:00:45.8 15:23/M
8 Linda Strunk Moses Lake 434 51 8 0:49:48.6 0:50:06.2 0:00:17.6 16:04/M
9 Susan Stolsig Moses Lake 350 51 9 0:49:49.5 0:51:07.7 0:01:18.1 16:04/M
10  Amanda Villa Moses Lake 410 28 10 0:50:08.8 0:50:45.7 0:00:36.9 16:10/M
11 Julie Martin Moses Lake 254 43 11 0:53:36.1 0:54:12.3 0:00:36.1 17:17/M
12 Christine Lenz Moses Lake 379 43 12 0:57:16.4 0:58:31.7 0:01:15.3 18:28/M
13 Marisol Moran Moses Lake 273 31 13 0:59:45.7 1:00:59.6 0:01:13.9 19:16/M
14  Cassandra Fabian Moses Lake 390 27 14 1:02:55.9 1:03:59.7 0:01:03.8 20:18/M

Clydesdale

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Chad Epple Mill Creek 387 38 1 0:24:12.5 0:24:53.3 0:00:40.8 7:48/M
2 Bryan Henninger Moses Lake 232 40 2 0:29:14.6 0:29:43.3 0:00:28.7 9:26/M
3 Webb Waites Moses Lake 366 41 3 0:38:34.6 0:38:49.9 0:00:15.3 12:26/M
4 Scott Erickson Moses Lake 432 54 4 0:45:58.3 0:46:12.6 0:00:14.3 14:50/M
5 Lucky Atkins Moses Lake 433 55 5 1:02:36.8 1:03:04.4 0:00:27.6 20:12/M

Female Stroller

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Penny Los 461 30 1 0:27:34.0 0:27:43.9 0:00:09.9 8:53/M
2 Amy Raymond Tristan RaymoncMoses Lake 300 36 2 0:32:17.1 0:33:39.7 0:01:22.6 10:25/M
3 Erin Alexander Elizabeth Alexan Ephrata 152 27 3 0:46:56.3 0:47:53.7 0:00:57.4 15:08/M
4 Diane Schmidt Harrison Schmid Moses Lake 327 26 4 0:48:39.8 0:49:40.2 0:01:00.3 15:42/M
5 Jenelle Ottmar Jenelle Ottmar Moses Lake 290 32 5 0:51:12.3 0:53:47.9 0:02:35.6 16:31/M
6 Kaylee Ottmar Brooklyn Rollins Moses Lake 291 26 6 0:51:22.2 0:54:00.9 0:02:38.7 16:34/M
7 Andrea Matthews Paisley TebovMoses Lake 257 23 7 1:02:03.5 1:03:35.6 0:01:32.1 20:01/M

Male Stroller

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Scott Harmon Emerson Harmor Monroe 404 30 1 0:29:57.9 0:31:33.3 0:01:35.4 9:40/M
2 Nicholas Drade Jack Drader-Elc Seattle 200 40 2 0:45:09.8 0:46:34.1 0:01:24.3 14:34/M
3 Spencer King Harper King Moses Lake 406 28 3 0:46:24.9 0:48:01.5 0:01:36.6 14:58/M
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